10
162
216
152

23
156

12

26

30
228
240
241
247
249

69
245
139

239
151

BenoycoBa [apbsa
MpucaruHa BepoHuka
LLleBueHko BapBapa
MeTpoBa MapuHa
Wewko Muxann
lNMnaTtoHoBa Anuca
BenowanknHa EBa
Kpemnesa Bapeapa
BonTeHko Banepus
tOwwnHa BaneHtnHa
Bacunbesa Bapsapa
Cyxux UpwnHa
CtenaHoBa 3nata
YunpkoBa EBa
3apybuHa Mapus
HecTteposa Buktopusa
MaHbkoBa Mapus
BabwxaeBa BepoHuka
A6HocoBa EkaTtepuHa
MeTpoBa dapbs

:EILE]

Trail Running

®

AHrapck
AHrapck
UpkyTck
MpkyTCK
AHrapck
MpkyTcK
MpkyTCK
MpkyTCK
MpkyTCK
MpkyTCK
MpkyTck

*
*

*

AHrapck
MpkyTCK
MpKkyTCK
AHrapck
bankanbck
MpkyTck

SETVERSE




226
219
57
20
135
217
246
49
221
23

16
25
83
150
159
212
236
244
253
133
40
184
248
144
254
242
145
218

:EILE]

Trail Running

KOauH Hukuta
Wedbep Amutpun
Kob6eneB JaHun
BonTteHko AHgpen

MasnoB OmMuTpun
LLleBueHko demng
HecTtepos Apocnas
MmantanHoB Tumyp
WnwnsaHHnkoB Unba
Wewko Muxann
LWewko Makap
BeccoHoB Muwa
Kpemnes Cawa
Kapyasa OmuTpuin
MeTpoB Unbs
[Mon4yaHnHoB AHTOH
Yumpkos Poctucnae
OBcsaHko AnekcaHap
Kucunes Hukuta
KoHakoB Tumodoen
OwkuH borpaH
CewmeHos [puropun
decbkoB AnekcaHap
CrenaHoB CeBa
MepeTonynH Bnagmumup
Jlykawes JaHumn
Cyxux VBaH
MepeTonymnH Hukonam
LLleBueHko [leHunc

®

AHrapck

AHrapck

AHrapck

AHrapck

MpkyTCK

MpkyTcK

MpkyTCK

MpkyTCK

AHrapck

AHrapck

AHrapck

AHrapck
Yconbe-Cubupckoe
AHrapck

MpkyTcK

Yconbe-7

AHrapck

MpkyTCK

AHrapck

*
Yconbe-Cunbupckoe
MpkyTCK

MpkyTCK

*

MpkyTCK
n.MonogexHbin, Vpk. p-H
*

MpkyTck

MpkyTck

SETVERSE




	девочки
	мальчики

