

Протокол соревнований "Ангарский трейл. Осень 2018". Дистанция 500 м, девочки

старт №	участник	регион	место
10	Белоусова Дарья	Ангарск	1
162	Присягина Вероника	Ангарск	2
216	Шевченко Варвара	Иркутск	3
152	Петрова Марина	Иркутск	
23	Шешко Михаил	Ангарск	
156	Платонова Алиса	Иркутск	
12	Белошапкина Ева	Иркутск	
26	Кремлева Варвара	Иркутск	
30	Войтенко Валерия	Иркутск	
228	Юшина Валентина	Иркутск	
240	Васильева Варвара	Иркутск	
241	Сухих Ирина	*	
247	Степанова Злата	*	
249	Чиркова Ева	*	
69	Зарубина Мария	Ангарск	
245	Нестерова Виктория	Иркутск	
139	Панькова Мария	Иркутск	
5	Бабижаева Вероника	Ангарск	
239	Абносова Екатерина	Байкальск	
151	Петрова Дарья	Иркутск	



Протокол соревнований "Ангарский трейл. Осень 2018". Дистанция 500 м, мальчики

старт №	участник	регион	место
226	Юдин Никита	Ангарск	1
219	Шефер Дмитрий	Ангарск	2
57	Кобелев Данил	Ангарск	3
20	Войтенко Андрей	Ангарск	
135	Павлов Дмитрий	Иркутск	
217	Шевченко Демид	Иркутск	
246	Нестеров Ярослав	Иркутск	
49	Гималтдинов Тимур	Иркутск	
221	Шишлянников Илья	Ангарск	
23	Шешко Михаил	Ангарск	
9	Шешко Макар	Ангарск	
16	Бессонов Миша	Ангарск	
25	Кремлев Саша	Усолье-Сибирское	
83	Карчава Дмитрий	Ангарск	
150	Петров Илья	Иркутск	
159	Полчанинов Антон	Усолье-7	
212	Чирков Ростислав	Ангарск	
236	Овсянко Александр	Иркутск	
244	Кисилев Никита	Ангарск	
253	Конаков Тимофей	*	
133	Ошкин Богдан	Усолье-Сибирское	
40	Семенов Григорий	Иркутск	
184	Феськов Александр	Иркутск	
248	Степанов Сева	*	
144	Перетолчин Владимир	Иркутск	
254	Лукашев Даниил	п.Молодежный, Ирк. р-н	
242	Сухих Иван	*	
145	Перетолчин Николай	Иркутск	
218	Шевченко Денис	Иркутск	

